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17/03/1985

27/01/1986

Md.Obaidul Huq Pirjada

Md. Hedayet Ullah

Rabindra Ghosh
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8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

11/03/1987

Jahan Ara Haque

Gazi Mohmi-immo
Md. Zahed Hossain

Md. Harun-Ur-Rashid Khan

Md. Solaiman HJ;ma

Mohammad Abdug Salam

Md. Nazrnul Haque

Sanjib Kanti Chowdhur;-

Bahauddin Ahmed

17/1 1/1990

3 1/12/1991

12/12/1992

13/03/1993

09/07/1994

28/01/1995

28/01/1995

28/01/1995

12/08/1995
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43.
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45.
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49.

50.

51.

52.

53.
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Mohammad Abdul Khaleque

Shaheen Sultana

Shajeda Arif

A.B.M. Makhduln Hossain Dewan

ma Alam Talukder

S.M Harmuz Ahmed

Nirma1 Kumar Das

Swapan Kumar Aich

Md. Rafiqul Islam

Md. Joynal Abedin

r

Md. Mostafa Kamal

Md. Shahiduzzaman

Bmc ostafa Kamal

Md. Moshiur Rahman Shamim

Md. Hatem Ali (M.H. Ali)

Md. Rafiqul Islam Sardar

S.M. Shafiqul Islam

Mr. Anwarul Karim

Nargish Akter

Md. Munir Hossain

Mohammad Akbar Hossain

Mohammad Abbas Uddin

Md. Abdul Jabbar Joel

Md. Golam Samdani

Afifa Afrose

Alok Kumar Bhowmik

-&Tcz altman Khan

S.M. ArifMondol

Mohammad Sultan Mahmud

IRa= Abu Sayem

Md. Abdul Mataleb

Fatema Yesmin

Md. Abdur Rahman Majumder

Khaled Saiftlllah

Md.Abul Kalam Azad

P.M. Serajul Islam

Mmin Hossain Farazi

mm) 11 Aziz

hmiasan Khan

MmI:am Hossain
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07/03/1996

07/03/1996

29/09/1996

01/02/1997

30/10/1997

30/01/1999

10/07/1999

18/06/2000

18/06/2000

09/02/2001

09/02/2001

12/12/2001

12/12/2001

12/12/2001

20/04/2005

20/04/2005

20/04/2005

08/02/2010

30/12/2010

30/12/2010

30/12/2010

30/12/2010

22/07/2012

22/07/2012

22/07/2012

22/07/2012

22/07/2012

22/07/2012

19/08/2013

19/08/2013

19/08/2013

19/08/2013

11/04/2015

11/04/2015

11/04/2015

11/04/2015

11/04/2015

11/04/2015

11/04/2015

11/04/2015

11/04/2015
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No,
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Md. Saiful Alam

Md. Ehsan Rusdi55

Sarder Zakir Hossain56

Mohammed Homayun Kober57

I ;m) iul Kader Mo11a58

Roushon Ara Sikder59

Sayed Erfan60

VTWr Iq? oR:OO x§qlwqkRrCFr TaNF CqT8g

Sayeda Rafika KhatuJn

Mr. Md. Shahidul Islam

2.

3.

Mr. Md. Mokter Hossain4.

Shahin Sultana5.

Farzana Islam6.

Mr. Md. Shahadat Hossen7.

Mr. Abdul Jahid Joarder8.

Mr. Abdug Salam Mial19.

Mr. Mohd. Saiful Islam10.

Mr. Anayet Karim11.

Mr. Mohammad Riaz Hossain Sikder12.

Khurshida Atique

Mr. Md. Zakiro =

13.

14.

Sarker Samema Sultana15.

16. Hazera Begum

Mr. Md. Shamsuzzoha17.

Mr. Mohammad Azizu1 Kabir18.

19. Moshammad Taslima

Mr. Abdullahil MarufFahim20.

Mr. Indrojit Barua21.

01/01/2017

01/01/2017

01/01/2017

01/01/2017

01/01/2017

01/01/2017

15/04/2019

Date of Enrolment in the High
Court Division

12.12.2001

20.04.2005

20.11.2007

30.12.2010

22.07.2012

22.07.2012

19.08.2013

19.08.2013

19.08.2013

11.04.2015

11.04.2015

11.04.2015

11.04.2015

11.04.2015

11.04.2015

11.04.2015

11.04.2015

01.01.2017

01.01.2017

01.01.2017

15.04.2019
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Date of Enrolment in the High Court
Division

11 .04.2015Mr. Monishankar Sarkar
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